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April 2018 deadline

Institution name Course title Discipline

Christelijke Hogeschool Ede, Christian University of Applied Community-based storytelling for journalists Humanities, social sciences, communication

Sciences and arts

Christelijke Hogeschool Ede, Christian University of Applied International Business (basic course) Economics, commerce, management and
Sciences accounting

Christeliike Hogeschool Ede, Christian University of Applied International corporate communication & global media (basic Humanities, social sciences, communication
Sciences course) and arts

IHE Delft Institute for Water Education

IHE Delft Institute for Water Education

IHE Delft Institute for Water Education

IHE Delft Institute for Water Education

IHE Delft Institute for Water Education

IHE Delft Institute for Water Education

IHE Delft Institute for Water Education

IHE Delft Institute for Water Education

IHE Delft Institute for Water Education

IHE Delft Institute for Water Education

IHE Delft Institute for Water Education

IHE Delft Institute for Water Education

IHE Delft Institute for Water Education

IHE Delft Institute for Water Education

Asset Management

Coastal Systems

Conventional Wastewater Treatment

Data Acquisition, Preprocessing and Environmental Modelling using
the PCRaster Python Framework

Data Acquisition, Preprocessing and Modelling using HEC-RAS
Data Acquisition, Preprocessing and Modelling using SWAT
GIS and Remote Sensing Applications for the Water Sector
Industrial Resource Management and Cleaner Production
Port Planning and Infrastructure Design

Small Hydropower development

Surface Water Treatment |

Surface Water Treatment Il

Urban Drainage and Sewerage

Water Economics

Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment

Agriculture and environment

Start date
3-Sep-18
3-Sep-18
3-Sep-18

11-Feb-19
11-Feb-19
11-Feb-19
17-Sep-18
17-Sep-18
17-Sep-18
29-Oct-18
11-Feb-19
14-Jan-19
17-Sep-18
14-Jan-19
11-Feb-19
14-Jan-19

17-Sep-18

End date
23-Nov-18
23-Nov-18
23-Nov-18

1-Mar-19
1-Mar-19
1-Mar-19
28-Sep-18
28-Sep-18
28-Sep-18
9-Nov-18
1-Mar-19
1-Feb-19
28-Sep-18
1-Feb-19
1-Mar-19
1-Feb-19

28-Sep-18

Duration in Days
82
82
82
19
19
19
12
12
12
12
19
19
12
19
19
19

12
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IHE Delft Institute for Water Education

IHE Delft Institute for Water Education

IHS, Institute for Housing and Urban Development Studies of
Erasmus University Rotterdam

IHS, Institute for Housing and Urban Development Studies of
Erasmus University Rotterdam

IHS, Institute for Housing and Urban Development Studies of
Erasmus University Rotterdam

International Centre for development oriented Research in
Agriculture (ICRA)

International Centre for development oriented Research in
Agriculture (ICRA)

Leiden University

Leiden University

Leiden University

Leiden University

Maastricht School of Management

Maastricht School of Management

Maastricht School of Management

Maastricht School of Management

MDF-Training & Consultancy

MDF-Training & Consultancy

PTC+

PTC+

PTC+

PTC+

PTC+

PTC+

PTC+

Radio Nederland Training Centre (RNTC)

Radio Nederland Training Centre (RNTC)

Radio Nederland Training Centre (RNTC)

Radio Nederland Training Centre (RNTC)

April 2018 deadline

Water and Environmental Law

Where there is little data: How to estimate design variables in poorly
gauged basins

Developing Social Housing Projects (DSHP)

International Course on Housing and Urban Development (ICHUD)
Urban Management and Development Theories (UMDT) (IHS)
Facing rural innovation challenges - Linking research to inclusive
development for food security

Learning, action research and outreach - Making higher education
boost food security

EU Tax Law

Fundamentals of International Tax Law

Tax treaties

Transfer Pricing

Mastering Leadership Skills

Project Finance & Project Management

Research Methods and Skills (RMS)

Sustainable Business Development

Management of Development Projects and Programmes (MDPP)
Monitoring,Evaluation and Learning (MEL)

Applied pig management

Applied poultry management

Breeding reproduction management, Al and pregnancy diagnosis
Dairy cattle nutrition, forage production and conservation

Dairy farm management, economics and housing of dairy cattle
Dairy farming and entrepreneurship

Milk processing and entrepreneurship

Data Journalism (August 2018)

Data Journalism (February 2019)

Investigative Journalism: Focus on Water (August 2018)

Investigative Journalism: Focus on Water (February 2019)

Pagina Zvan 3

Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment

Humanities, social sciences, communication
and arts

Humanities, social sciences, communication
and arts

Humanities, social sciences, communication
and arts

Agriculture and environment

Agriculture and environment

Law, public administration, public order and
safety

Law, public administration, public order and
safety

Law, public administration, public order and
safety

Law, public administration, public order and
safety

Economics, commerce, management and
accounting

Economics, commerce, management and
accounting

Economics, commerce, management and
accounting

Economics, commerce, management and
accounting

Economics, commerce, management and
accounting

Economics, commerce, management and
accounting

Agriculture and environment

Agriculture and environment

Agriculture and environment

Agriculture and environment

Agriculture and environment

Agriculture and environment

Agriculture and environment

Humanities, social sciences, communication
and arts

Humanities, social sciences, communication
and arts

Humanities, social sciences, communication
and arts

Humanities, social sciences, communication
and arts

11-Feb-19

29-Oct-18

5-Nov-18

7-Jan-19

1-Oct-18

24-Sep-18

29-Oct-18

30-Jan-19

27-Aug-18

19-Sep-18

3-Jan-19

8-Oct-18

8-Oct-18

3-Sep-18

26-Nov-18

27-Aug-18

29-Oct-18

27-Aug-18

27-Aug-18

1-Oct-18

3-Sep-18

29-Oct-18

3-Sep-18

3-Sep-18

27-Aug-18

4-Feb-19

27-Aug-18

4-Feb-19

1-Mar-19

9-Nov-18

23-Nov-18

29-Mar-19

21-Dec-18

12-Oct-18

16-Nov-18

25-Feb-19

17-Sep-18

10-Dec-18

28-Jan-19

19-Oct-18

19-Oct-18

22-Nov-18

7-Dec-18

21-Sep-18

9-Nov-18

23-Nov-18

23-Nov-18

26-Oct-18

28-Sep-18

23-Nov-18

23-Nov-18

23-Nov-18

14-Sep-18

22-Feb-19

14-Sep-18

22-Feb-19

19

12

19

82

82

19

19

27

22

83

26

12

12

81

12

26

12

89

89

26

26

26

82

82

19

19

19

19
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Radio Nederland Training Centre (RNTC)
Radio Nederland Training Centre (RNTC)
Radio Nederland Training Centre (RNTC)
Radio Nederland Training Centre (RNTC)
The Hague Academy of Local Governance
The Hague Academy of Local Governance
The Hague Academy of Local Governance
The Hague Academy of Local Governance
The Hague Academy of Local Governance
University of Twente

University of Twente

University of Twente

University of Twente

University of Twente

University of Twente

Wageningen University
Wageningen University
Wageningen University
Wageningen University
Wageningen University
Wageningen University
Wageningen University

Wageningen University

April 2018 deadline

Media Campaigns for Development and Social Change
Media Entrepreneurship for Inclusivity: Focus on Women's Economic
Empowerment

Producing Media to Counter Radicalisation

The Digital Content Creative

Conflict, Rule of Law & Local Security

Fiscal Decentralisation and Local Finance

Gender Responsive Governance

Local Economic Development

Multilevel Water Governance

Earth Observation Applications for Water Cycle Studies

Introduction to Geoinformatics

Land Information Systems and Models

Principles and Applications of Geographic Information Systems and
Remote Sensing

Responsible Land Administration

Spatial Planning for Sustainable Cities

Climate change and food security nexus

Facilitating multi-stakeholder partnerships to foster sustainable and
inclusive food systems

Fisheries governance for food security

Food security in an urbanising society

Global One Health: towards human, animal and plant health

Lost harvest and wasted food

Making agriculture work for food and nutrition security

Organised farmers as partners in agribusiness
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Humanities, social sciences, communication
and arts

Humanities, social sciences, communication
and arts

Humanities, social sciences, communication
and arts

Humanities, social sciences, communication
and arts

Law, public administration, public order and
safety

Law, public administration, public order and
safety

Law, public administration, public order and
safety

Economics, commerce, management and
accounting

Agriculture and environment

Agriculture and environment
Mathematics, natural sciences and computer

science
Agriculture and environment

Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment
Agriculture and environment

Agriculture and environment

22-Oct-18

27-Aug-18

22-Oct-18

22-Oct-18

29-Oct-18

11-Feb-19

19-Nov-18

1-Oct-18

10-Sep-18

12-Nov-18

7-Jan-19

17-Dec-18

30-Aug-18
12-Nov-18
12-Nov-18
10-Sep-18
22-Oct-18
22-Oct-18
10-Sep-18

5-Nov-18
17-Sep-18
12-Nov-18

17-Sep-18

9-Nov-18

14-Sep-18

9-Nov-18

9-Nov-18

9-Nov-18

22-Feb-19

30-Nov-18

12-Oct-18

21-Sep-18

1-Feb-19

5-Apr-19

1-Feb-19

2-Nov-18

14-Dec-18

1-Feb-19

21-Sep-18

9-Nov-18

9-Nov-18

21-Sep-18

16-Nov-18

28-Sep-18

30-Nov-18

5-Oct-18

19

19

19

19

12

12

12

12

12

82

89

47

65

33

82

12

19

19

12

12

12

19

19
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